F

Veritex Bank Championship

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR
TEE #1
10:00
10:11
10:22
10:33
10:44
10:55
11:06
11:17
11:28
11:39

11:50

12:01

Jack Maguire

Evan Harmeling
Andy Pope
Sahith Theegala

J.T. Griffin

Zecheng Dou
Joey Garber
Mark Blakefield
Brian Campbell

Nick Voke
Erik Barnes

Taylor Moore
Will Cannon

Nicolas Echavarria
Charlie Saxon

Carl Yuan
Jamie Arnold
Kevin Roy

Anders Albertson
George Cunningham
Max Greyserman
Rico Hoey

Paul Haley I

Tyson Alexander

Chandler Phillips

Dan McCarthy

Theo Humphrey
Chip McDaniel

BSHOILINK

Texas Rangers GC
Final Round Groupings and Starting Times
Sunday, April 25, 2021

Fulton, MS
Sea Island, GA
St. Petersburg, FL

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Glen Ellyn, IL
Chino Hills, CA

Atlanta, GA
Edmond, OK
Beijing, China
Petoskey, Ml
Maysville, KY
Irvine, CA

Auckland, New Zealand
Marion, IN
Santiago, Chile

Edmond, OK
Birmingham, AL
Northbrook, IL

Medellin, Colombia
Tulsa, OK

Dumbea, New Caledonia

Dalian, China
Sydney, Australia
Tampa, FL
Atlanta, GA
Allen, TX

Short Hills, NJ
Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Dallas, TX
Gainesville, FL
Huntsville, TX
Cary, NC
Syracuse, NY
Dallas, TX

Manchester, KY
Inverell, Australia
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F

Veritex Bank Championship

KORM FERRY"®

TOUR

TEE #10
10:00
10:11
10:22
10:33
10:44
10:55
11:06
11:17
11:28

11:39

11:50

Texas Rangers GC

Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

Justin Lower

Stephen Franken

Hayden Buckley
Luke Kwon

Julian Etulain
Chase Johnson
Vince India

Erik Flores
Jimmy Stanger

T.J. Vogel

Tommy Gainey

Michael Arnaud
Nicholas Lindheim
Erik Compton

Alex Chiarella
James Nicholas

Sam Saunders
Patrick Fishburn
Kyle Reifers
Joshua Creel
David Skinns
Kyle Jones

Augusto Nufez

Jake Knapp
Grant Hirschman

ISHOTILINK

Sunday, April 25, 2021

Canal Fulton, OH
Ardmore, AL
Raleigh, NC

Tupelo, MS
Carrollton, TX
Richmond Hill, ON, Canada

Buenos Aires, Argentina
Barberton, OH
Chicago, IL

Charlotte, NC
Tampa, FL
Scarsdale, NY

Hollywood, FL
Chattanooga, TN
Hartsville, SC

Covington, LA
Satellite Beach, FL
Coral Gables, FL

Coral Springs, FL

San Diego, CA
Scarsdale, NY

Atlantic Beach, FL
Ogden, UT

Mooresville, NC
Cheyenne, WY

Lincoln, England
Grapevine, TX

Surrey, British Columbia, Canada
Yerba Buena, Argentina

Costa Mesa, CA
Memphis, TN
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